
Advertising business name 

Contact name and phone#

Size of Ad preferred and price

 P.O. Box 4159 
St. Augustine, FL 

32085

Staugustinecommunitychorus.org

prices include
advertisements in

all 3 concert
programs for the

2023-2024
season

 
Please fill out the bottom of this form and return with your payment to address above. Camera

ready ads and pdf’s can be sent directly to The Print Shop at shopforprint@outlook.com

2023-242023-24
  SeasonSeason

 Program ads

$550
$500
$500
$450
$275
$275
$150
$100

------------------------------------------------------------------
-------------------------------------------------------------------




